
קטלוג אלקטרומגנטים מרובעים

. מס

קטלוגי

הספק 

W
Nכוח 

משקל 

Kg

4340105252510076000.7

4340110354010098500.9

434012035401501116501.4

434212535402001323001.5

434313535403001940003

434414550604002884003.9

434515535405004060004.1

434616535406004666004.5

434717535407005477005.2

434818535408006292006

4341195604010001401060027.5

mmגודל 


